Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2123014

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

WILDCAT
WCF312BHX
WCV028630
4X4FWCG29EV028630

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

BARKM23
TANSHAWM
23-6881

23-60001

23-1177
23-1952
23-824

BARK INTERIOR 1
TAN SHAW CARPET W/ R2X 1

WILDCAT ADVANTAGE PACKAGE 1
CORIAN SOLID SURFACE CTOPS (KITCHEN),
8 CF REFER, SHAW CARPET W/ R2X,
CONGOLEUM LINO, 40" TOSHIBA FLAT
PANEL HDTV, SWIVEL GLIDER RECLINERS
(SELECT MODELS), AEROBED HAB SOFA,
CUSTOM COLORED SKIRT METAL,
AERODYNAMIC COLORED FRONT CAP,
CUSTOM ALUM WHEELS W/ 16" LOAD
RANGE "E" 10-PLY RADIAL TIRES (PLUS
SPARE), BUS STYLE SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE
DOORS, 5" ALUM BARREL ROOF TRUSS
SYSTEM, 10 GAL DSI GAS/ELEC QUICK
RECOVER WATER HEATER, ALUMA-CAT 6-
SIDED ALUM VACUUM-BOND
CONSTRUCTION, DEXTER AXLES,MOR/RYDE
CRE3000 SUSPENSION, RADIANT-BARRIER
INSULATION, 35K BTU FURNACE, LED
FIREPLACE (SELECT MODELS), DOCKING
CENTER W/WATER HEATER BYPASS,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, WINTERIZATION
SYSTEM, BLACK TANK FLUSH, AND OUTSIDE
SHOWER, STAINLESS STEEL MICRO, RANGE
HOOD, AND SEALED BURNER STOVE W/22"
OVEN

WILDCAT TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 1
LED INT/EXT LIGHTING, JENSEN 975 AV

SYSTEM W/HDMI AND IPOD CONNECTOR,

12V/USB CHARGING STATION, PRE-WIRED

FOR REAR VIEW CAMERA

HIGH GLOSS GEL COAT EXTERIOR WALLS 1
ELECTRIC REAR STABILIZER JACKS

110V CEILING FAN 1

[

$0.00
$0.00
$3,661.25

$688.75

$1,442.75
$232.00
$159.50

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$46,633.45

$10,531.75

$57,165.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2123014

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

WILDCAT SHIP TO

WCF312BHX ADDRESS:

WCV028630

4X4FWCG29EV028630
23-017 50 AMP SERVICE & 2ND A/C PREP 1
23-004 15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C (IPO 13.5K) 1
23-1731  LOW PROFILE 2ND A/C (REQUIRES 50 1

AMPER SERVICE)

23-2380  WOOD PLANK VINYL FLOORING 1
23-1863  FOLDING BIKE RACK 1
23-1836 24" LED HDTV 1
23-2526 29" LED HDTV (BEDROOM/BUNK AREA) 1
23-RV RVIA SEAL 1
23-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1
23-F FREIGHT 1
23-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1
23T TOLLS 1

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$282.75
$217.50
$862.75

$145.00
$261.00
$355.25
$471.25
$0.00
$105.00
$1,267.00
$364.00
$16.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$46,633.45

$10,531.75

$57,165.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



