Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2123014

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: WILDCAT WCF312BHX WCV028630

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

4X4FWCG29EV028630

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

BARKM23	BARK INTERIOR	1	\$0.00	
TANSHAWM	TAN SHAW CARPET W/ R2X	1	\$0.00	
23-6881	WILDCAT ADVANTAGE PACKAGE CORIAN SOLID SURFACE C'TOPS (KITCHEN), 8 CF REFER, SHAW CARPET W/ R2X, CONGOLEUM LINO, 40" TOSHIBA FLAT PANEL HDTV, SWIVEL GLIDER RECLINERS (SELECT MODELS), AEROBED HAB SOFA, CUSTOM COLORED SKIRT METAL, AERODYNAMIC COLORED FRONT CAP, CUSTOM ALUM WHEELS W/ 16" LOAD RANGE "E" 10-PLY RADIAL TIRES (PLUS SPARE), BUS STYLE SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS, 5" ALUM BARREL ROOF TRUSS SYSTEM, 10 GAL DSI GAS/ELEC QUICK RECOVER WATER HEATER, ALUMA-CAT 6- SIDED ALUM VACUUM-BOND CONSTRUCTION, DEXTER AXLES,MOR/RYDE CRE3000 SUSPENSION, RADIANT-BARRIER INSULATION, 35K BTU FURNACE, LED FIREPLACE (SELECT MODELS), DOCKING CENTER W/WATER HEATER BYPASS, BATTERY DISCONNECT, WINTERIZATION SYSTEM, BLACK TANK FLUSH, AND OUTSIDE SHOWER, STAINLESS STEEL MICRO, RANGE HOOD, AND SEALED BURNER STOVE W/22" OVEN	1	\$3,661.25	
23-60001	WILDCAT TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE LED INT/EXT LIGHTING, JENSEN 975 AV SYSTEM W/HDMI AND IPOD CONNECTOR, 12V/USB CHARGING STATION, PRE-WIRED FOR REAR VIEW CAMERA	1	\$688.75	
23-1177	HIGH GLOSS GEL COAT EXTERIOR WALLS	1	\$1,442.75	
23-1952	ELECTRIC REAR STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$232.00	
23-824	110V CEILING FAN	1	\$159.50	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$46,633.45	\$10,531.75	\$57,165.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2123014

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	WILDCAT WCF312BHX WCV028630 4X4FWCG29EV028630		SHIP TO ADDRESS:		BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
	23-017	50 AMP SERVICE & 2ND A/C PREP		1	\$282.75
	23-004	15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C (IPO 13.5H	<)	1	\$217.50
	23-1731	LOW PROFILE 2ND A/C (REQUIRES 50 AMPER SERVICE)		1	\$862.75
X2	23-2380	WOOD PLANK VINYL FLOORING		1	\$145.00
8	23-1863	FOLDING BIKE RACK		1	\$261.00
9	23-1836	24" LED HDTV		1	\$355.25
	23-2526	29" LED HDTV (BEDROOM/BUNK AREA))	1	\$471.25
8	23-RV	RVIA SEAL		1	\$0.00
	23-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE		1	\$105.00
	23-F	FREIGHT		1	\$1,267.00
	23-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE		1	\$364.00
	23-T	TOLLS		1	\$16.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$46,633.45	\$10,531.75	\$57,165.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD